

## instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 55604333

---

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.532,34 RON - 1.532,34 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare COT LEGATURA 100 SET Buc 2 16.81 33.62 COLIER NEGRU Buc 4 5.88 23.52 TEAVA ZINC 3/4" Buc 0.5 52.1 26.05 Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare DOP PE 25 Buc 3 3.78 11.34 DOP PE 32 Buc 1 4.63 4.63 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNC 450 ML Buc 1 27.73 27.73 SCH PERIE SARMA INDOITA MANER SCURT 41900 Buc 1 8.4 8.4 DOP + CAPAC 1 ZN SI NG Buc 1 2.52 2.52 MUFA PE 32\*1 FE MEL Buc 1 4.2 4.2 MUFA PE 25\*3/4 FE MAGDOLNA Buc 17 3.36 57.12 MUFA PE 25 EGAL Buc 2 5.88 11.76 COLIER BRANSARE 110\*3/4 MAGDO Buc 1 13.45 13.45 DOP + CAPAC 3/4 ZN Buc 1 2.52 2.52 ARC MANUSI BEOROL NEGRU L-M-S-XL Buc 3 4.2 12.6 APOMETRU APA RECE 3/4 CU RACORDURI ZENNER Buc 6 140.34 842.04 TUB ALUMINIU 110 Buc 1 13.03 13.03 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 FONTA DINAMIC Buc 11 20.17 221.87 ROBINET SFERIC 3/4 SIMBOL D Buc 3 16.81 50.43 NIPLU 3/4 ZINC Buc 10 2.52 25.2 MUFA PE 25\*3/4FI Buc 4 4.2 16.8 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 3/4 FONTA DINAMIC Buc 1 28.57 28.57 MUFA 3/4 ZN SC Buc 3 2.1 6.3 TEU 3/4 ZN Buc 3 3.78 11.34 COT 3/4 ZN NR1 NR 2 Buc 1 3.36 3.36 ATA TEFLON LOCTITE 150ML Buc 2 36.97 73.94

---